
Penticton Scottish Festival

7/6/2019

Kings Park

Penticton, BC

Warm with overcast periods in morning and brief showers in afternoon

Solo Competitors:  107

Band Competitors:  9

Note: The number of solo placings (which earn aggregate points) is equal to

one less than the number of competitors who played to a maximum of six

placings. The number of solo prizes awarded (shown in brackets) for the

number of competitors who played is as follows:

1-2 [1], 3 [2], 4-10 [3], 11-15 [4], 16-20 [5], Over 20 [6]

Games aggregate points are determined by the BCPA

aggregate points system (88, 56, 38, 25, 16, 10 for 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th, 6th respectively).

Games aggregate points for band contests are awarded only for the overall result

Grand Aggregates are determined by the Games aggregate points

(for allowable events) plus 1 point for each competitor/band placed ahead of in each event

GAMES AGGREGATES

PIPING

Beginner Jesse Buchanan and Seamus Grant

Grade 5 Maxwell Rowley

Grade 4 Liam Forrest

Grade 3 Chris McBride

Grade 2 Callum Bevan

Grade 1 Tori Killoran

Open Alan Bevan

Adult Glen Duthie

SNARE DRUMMING

Beginner Evan McNutt and William Panagiotou

Grade 4 Jamie Anderson

Grade 3 Riley McNeill

Grade 2 Alexander Lindsey

Grade 1 Jake Mix

Open Taylor Killoran

TENOR DRUMMING

Beginner Caitlyn Skinner

Grade 2 Emily Hall and Mitchell Olding

Grade 1 No competitors

Open Bridget Hall

BANDS

Grade 5 Robert Malcolm Memorial 5

Grade 4 White Spot 4

Grade 3 Robert Malcolm Memorial 3

Grade 2 Robert Malcolm Memorial 2

Grade 1 No competitors

BEST DRUM CORPS
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Grade 5 Robert Malcolm Memorial 5

Grade 4 Robert Malcolm Memorial 4

Grade 3 Robert Malcolm Memorial 3

Grade 2 Robert Malcolm Memorial 2

Grade 1 No competitors

EVENT RESULTS

GamesDate Games Discipline Grade EventNumberEventName WinnersName Placing Adjudicator NumberThatPlayed

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Beginner 102 Slow Air Jesse Buchanan 1 Donald Lindsay 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Beginner 102 Slow Air Seamus Grant 2 Donald Lindsay 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Beginner 102 Slow Air Bronwyn Parsons 3 Donald Lindsay 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Beginner 103 2/4 March Seamus Grant 1 Stuart Liddell 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Beginner 103 2/4 March Jesse Buchanan 2 Stuart Liddell 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Beginner 103 2/4 March Alexander Affleck 3 Stuart Liddell 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Maxwell Rowley 1 Andrew Lee 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Emma McTaggart 2 Andrew Lee 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Matthew Takacs 3 Andrew Lee 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Jack Martin 4 Andrew Lee 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Liam Boyle 5 Andrew Lee 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 111 2/4 March Avrie Hunter 6 Andrew Lee 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Maxwell Rowley 1 Donald Lindsay 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Emma McTaggart 2 Donald Lindsay 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Avrie Hunter 3 Donald Lindsay 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Matthew Takacs 4 Donald Lindsay 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Austin Newlands 5 Donald Lindsay 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 5 112 Slow Air Jack Martin 6 Donald Lindsay 19

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Liam Forrest 1 Seumas Coyne 18

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Scott Aspinall 2 Seumas Coyne 18

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Colin Forrest 3 Seumas Coyne 18

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March George Panagiotou 4 Seumas Coyne 18

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Ailsa Wilson 5 Seumas Coyne 18

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 121 2/4 March Hannah Focken 6 Seumas Coyne 18

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Ailsa Wilson 1 Callum Beaumont 15

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Hannah Focken 2 Callum Beaumont 15

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Liam Forrest 3 Callum Beaumont 15

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Cameron Robson 4 Callum Beaumont 15

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Liam Courchaine 5 Callum Beaumont 15

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 4 122 Piobaireachd Colin Richdale 6 Callum Beaumont 15

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Chris McBride 1 Callum Beaumont 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Ronan Terry 2 Callum Beaumont 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Fergus Terry 3 Callum Beaumont 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Alexandra Lye 4 Callum Beaumont 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Alasdair Buchanan 5 Callum Beaumont 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 131 2/4 March Danielle Warren 6 Callum Beaumont 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Danielle Warren 1 Davey Welsh 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Ronan Terry 2 Davey Welsh 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Chris McBride 3 Davey Welsh 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Avery White 4 Davey Welsh 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Fergus Terry 5 Davey Welsh 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 3 132 Strathspey & Reel Alexandra Lye 6 Davey Welsh 11

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Callum Bevan 1 Seumas Coyne 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Aiden Fowler 2 Seumas Coyne 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 2 141 March, Strathspey & Reel Ewan Jones 3 Seumas Coyne 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Callum Bevan 1 Andrew Lee 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Aiden Fowler 2 Andrew Lee 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 2 143 Hornpipe & Jig Ewan Jones 3 Andrew Lee 4
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7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Tori Killoran 1 Davey Welsh 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Duncan Winters 2 Davey Welsh 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 1 151 March, Strathspey & Reel Kendrick Rutherford 3 Davey Welsh 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Tori Killoran 1 Stuart Liddell 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Kendrick Rutherford 2 Stuart Liddell 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Grade 1 153 Hornpipe & Jig Duncan Winters 3 Stuart Liddell 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Alan Bevan 1 Seumas Coyne 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Gordon Conn 2 Seumas Coyne 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Zephan Knichel 3 Seumas Coyne 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel James Beaumont 4 Seumas Coyne 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 161 March, Strathspey & Reel Alastair Lee 5 Seumas Coyne 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Alan Bevan 1 Stuart Liddell 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Zephan Knichel 2 Stuart Liddell 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd James Beaumont 3 Stuart Liddell 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 162 Piobaireachd Alastair Lee 4 Stuart Liddell 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Alan Bevan 1 Donald Lindsay 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Alastair Lee 2 Donald Lindsay 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Zephan Knichel 3 Donald Lindsay 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig Gordon Conn 4 Donald Lindsay 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Open 163 Hornpipe & Jig James Beaumont 5 Donald Lindsay 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Rob Duff 1 Davey Welsh 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Glen Duthie 2 Davey Welsh 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 171 2/4 March John Buchanan 3 Davey Welsh 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Anders Udsen 4 Davey Welsh 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Garth Newlands 5 Davey Welsh 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 171 2/4 March Tracey Baptiste 6 Davey Welsh 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Glen Duthie 1 Andrew Lee 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Anders Udsen 2 Andrew Lee 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Garth Newlands 3 Andrew Lee 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 172 Slow Air John Buchanan 4 Andrew Lee 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Tracey Baptiste 5 Andrew Lee 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Piping Adult 172 Slow Air Rob Duff 6 Andrew Lee 8

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Beginner 202 2/4 March Evan McNutt 1 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Beginner 202 2/4 March William Panagiotou 2 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Beginner 202 2/4 March Mackenzie Fowler 3 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Beginner 202 2/4 March Penelope McPhail 4 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Beginner 203 6/8 March William Panagiotou 1 Steven McWhirter 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Beginner 203 6/8 March Evan McNutt 2 Steven McWhirter 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Jamie Anderson 1 Tennille Beaumont 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Erin Allen 2 Tennille Beaumont 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Wesley Rowley 3 Tennille Beaumont 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Allison Ross 4 Tennille Beaumont 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 221 2/4 March Gavin Rocque 5 Tennille Beaumont 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Jamie Anderson 1 Steven McWhirter 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Allison Ross 2 Steven McWhirter 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Wesley Rowley 3 Steven McWhirter 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Erin Allen 4 Steven McWhirter 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 4 222 6/8 March Gavin Rocque 5 Steven McWhirter 6

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Riley McNeill 1 Scott Robertson 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 3 231 2/4 March Mackenzie White 2 Scott Robertson 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Riley McNeill 1 Tennille Beaumont 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 3 232 6/8 March Lachlan Buchanan 2 Tennille Beaumont 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Alexander Lindsey 1 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Kalum Tillmanns 2 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Christopher Moore 3 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 241 March, Strathspey & Reel Cameron Johnston 4 Scott Robertson 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Cameron Johnston 1 Steven McWhirter 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Kalum Tillmanns 2 Steven McWhirter 5
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7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Alexander Lindsey 3 Steven McWhirter 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 2 242 Hornpipe & Jig Tasha Wilson 4 Steven McWhirter 5

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Jake Mix 1 Steven McWhirter 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Raymond Marshall 2 Steven McWhirter 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 1 251 March, Strathspey & Reel Blake Prescott 3 Steven McWhirter 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Jake Mix 1 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Amanda Colwell 2 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Grade 1 252 Hornpipe & Jig Raymond Marshall 3 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Open 261 March, Strathspey & Reel Taylor Killoran 1 Scott Robertson 1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Snare Drumming Open 262 Hornpipe & Jig Taylor Killoran 1 Steven McWhirter 1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Beginner 301 2/4 March Caitlyn Skinner 1 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Beginner 301 2/4 March Ryann Van Der Meer 2 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Beginner 301 2/4 March Shandeen Docherty 3 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Beginner 302 6/8 March Caitlyn Skinner 1 Scott Robertson 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Beginner 302 6/8 March Ryann Van Der Meer 2 Scott Robertson 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Mitchell Olding 1 Steven McWhirter 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Emily Hall 2 Steven McWhirter 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Grade 2 341 2/4 March Elise Svangtun 3 Steven McWhirter 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Emily Hall 1 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Mitchell Olding 2 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Grade 2 342 6/8 March Elise Svangtun 3 Tennille Beaumont 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Open 361 March, Strathspey & Reel Bridget Hall 1 Scott Robertson 1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Tenor Drumming Open 362 Hornpipe & Jig Bridget Hall 1 Steven McWhirter 1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Robert Malcolm Memorial 5 1 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Okanagan Youth 2 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 5 812 Quick Marches Set Edmonton Youth 3 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 821 Medley White Spot 4 1 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 821 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 2 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 821 Medley Vale United 3 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 821 Medley Kamloops 4 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel White Spot 4 1 Seumas Coyne, Davey Welsh, Steven McWhirter, Stuart Liddell4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Vale United 2 Seumas Coyne, Davey Welsh, Steven McWhirter, Stuart Liddell4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 3 Seumas Coyne, Davey Welsh, Steven McWhirter, Stuart Liddell4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 822 March, Strathspey & Reel Kamloops 4 Seumas Coyne, Davey Welsh, Steven McWhirter, Stuart Liddell4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 823 Overall White Spot 4 1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 823 Overall Vale United 2

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 823 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial 4 3

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 4 823 Overall Kamloops 4

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 3 831 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 1 Seumas Coyne, Davey Welsh, Steven McWhirter, Stuart Liddell1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 3 832 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 1 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 3 833 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial 3 1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 2 841 Medley Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 1 Donald Lindsay, Callum Beaumont, Tennille Beaumont, Scott Robertson1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 2 842 March, Strathspey & Reel Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 1 Seumas Coyne, Davey Welsh, Steven McWhirter, Stuart Liddell1

7/6/2019 Penticton Scottish Festival Band Grade 2 843 Overall Robert Malcolm Memorial 2 1
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